7:00-7:45

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-21:45

Mandag

Tisdag

Onsdag
Oppet for alla T-akare C-hallen Billy

Torsdag

C-hallen
Billy

dda 2012 eller s
samt K2 MAX+

C-hallen
Billy

Fyslokalen
Dans+HF dda 2011 eler fid

Elsa
Fyslokalen

Dans

C-hallen
Elin

Mark
Billy

Fredag

7:00-7:45

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30

18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:30-21:45




